=OP \$40.00 21604

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
InterResources, Inc.		03/05/2007	CORPORATION: TEXAS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Deepwater Corrosion Services, Inc.	
Street Address:	10851 Train Court	
City:	Houston	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	77041	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: TEXAS	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2160416	I-ROD

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (713)983-8858

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 713-983-7117

Email: vbritton@stoprust.com

Correspondent Name: Deepwater Corrosion Services, Inc.

Address Line 1: 10851 Train Court

Address Line 4: Houston, TEXAS 77041

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Valerie Britton
Signature:	/valerie britton/
Date:	03/05/2007

Total Attachments: 1

source=I-ROD Trademark#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003493 FRAME: 0013

900070818

APPLICANTS NAME:

InterResources Inc.

APPLICANTS ADDRESS:

7007, Winding Walk Drive

Houston, TX. 77095

GOODS AND SERVICES: Corrosion control product development,

manufacturing and sales. Corrosion consulting

services.

FIRST USE:

March 1988, Product Development Name

FIRST USE IN COMMERCE:

March 1989 consulting and engineering

specifications.

DESIGN:

Text

I-ROD

TRADEMARK REEL: 003493 FRAME: 0014

RECORDED: 03/05/2007